CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020

000000861739121

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00422133 DRE 703 219 22420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
MARIAH CIARA YBARRA Para Espanol:
615 DOWNER AVE International Calls:

EL CAJON CA 92020-7308

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase College Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,529.08
Deposits and Additions 2,957.17
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,665.13
Electronic Withdrawals -1,584.36
Ending Balance $236.76

Your Chase College Checking monthly service fee was waived because you had a direct deposit during the statement

period.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,529.08
07/09 Card Purchase 07/07 Speedy Cash 888-3331360 KS Card 4353 -235.30 1,293.78
07/09 Card Purchase 07/08 Grubhubjackintheboxel Grubhub.Com NY Card -17.44 1,276.34
4353
07/09 Card Purchase 07/08 Lyft *Ride Tue 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -9.87 1,266.47
07/09 Card Purchase 07/09 Doordash*Sei Sushi Www.Doordash. CA Card -24.63 1,241.84
4353
07/09 Venmo Payment 3736917707 Web ID: 3264681992 -30.00 1,211.84
07/10 Card Purchase 07/09 Lyft *Ride Wed 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -10.08 1,201.76
07/10 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 9840637925 -10.00 1,191.76
07/10 Card Purchase With Pin 07/10 Vons #3044 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -24.60 1,167.16
07/10 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000094124092 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 1,148.03
07/10 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000094135838 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 1,142.75
07/18 Card Purchase 07/10 Jersey Mikes Online Ord Manasquan NJ Card -12.41 1,130.34
4353
07/13 Card Purchase 07/10 Lyft *Ride Thu 6Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -9.90 1,120.44
07/18 Card Purchase 07/11 Jersey Mikes Online O 800-321-7676 NJ Card -14.62 1,105.82
4353
07/18 Card Purchase 07/12 Postmates B93A6 lhop Hitpspostmate CA Card -21.86 1,083.96
4353
07/13 ATM Withdrawal 07/11 8850 Navajo Rd San Diego CA Card 4353 -100.00 983.96
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -22.35 961.61
Card 4353
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CHASE O

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -15.70 945.91
Card 4353
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -8.81 937.10
07/13 Card Purchase With Pin 07/13 Wal-Mart #5140 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -14.64 922.46
07/13 i)gsrg Purchase With Pin 07/13 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sto LA Mesa CA Card -109.04 813.42
07/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 9940091567 -13.00 800.42
07/14 Card Purchase 07/13 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -16.35 784.07
07/14 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200713273498 Web ID: 3561673990 -10.00 774.07
07/14 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200713054033 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.25 772.82
07/15 Payment Received 07/15 Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Card 4353 200.00 972.82
07/15 Card Purchase 07/15 Walmart.Com 800-966-6546 AR Card 4353 -40.79 932.03
07/15 i)gsrg Purchase 07/14 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA Card -9.99 922.04
07/15 i)gsrg Purchase 07/14 Super Brows - LA Mesa - LA Mesa CA Card -16.00 906.04
07/15 Sharp Rees-Stly Internet 043000091176704 Web |ID: 9049039949 -45.00 861.04
07/15 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200714036401 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.24 859.80
07/16 i)gsrg Purchase 07/15 Sharp Rees-Stealy Medic 8584992400 CA Card -60.00 799.80
07/16 Card Purchase 07/15 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -30.31 769.49
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -16.97 752.52
07/16 Card Purchase 07/16 Uber Eats Help.Uber.Com CA Card 4353 -18.84 733.68
07/16 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200715053642 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.23 732.45
07/17 Wonderland Veter Payroll PPD ID: 9009007643 827.46 1,559.91
07/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wirth, Juanita Bac30B143De4 20.00 1,579.91
0717 i)gsrg Purchase 07/17 Postmates B93A6 Rais Httpspostmate CA Card -19.35 1,560.56
07/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 9961496106 -40.00 1,520.56
07/17 Awl 8778607171 PPD ID: 1000226442 -179.08 1,341.48
07/17 First Loan Db  Online Pmt PPD ID: 1020174697 -127.26 1,214.22
07/17 Creditninja Pay Payment PPD ID: 1384093458 -100.00 1,114.22
07/17 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000094209040 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 1,095.09
07/17 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000094258788 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 1,089.81
07/17 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200716027382 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.22 1,088.59
07/20 i)gsrg Purchase 07/17 Postmates B93A6 Chip Httpspostmate CA Card -17.89 1,070.70
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Cashnet USA 888-8019075 IL Card 4353 -29.41 1,041.29
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Postmates Tip Hitpspostmate CA Card 4353 -2.90 1,038.39
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Lyft *Ride Thu 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -9.90 1,028.49
07/20 i)gsrg Purchase 07/19 Grubhubpanerabread Grubhub.Com NY Card -14.94 1,013.55
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Lyft *Ride Fri 5Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -10.00 1,003.55
07/20 Card Purchase 07/17 Lyft *Ride Fri 6Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -7.13 996.42
07/20 Card Purchase With Pin 07/18 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -34.82 961.60
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -23.97 937.63
07/20 i)gsrg Purchase 07/19 Postmates B93A6 Chic Httpspostmate CA Card -19.12 918.51
07/20 Card Purchase 07/18 Lyft *Ride Fri 7Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -7.80 910.71
07/20 Card Purchase 07/19 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -39.54 871.17
07/20 Zg%/gnent Sent 07/19 Cash App*Nathan Jer 8774174551 CA Card -76.53 794.64
07/20 National General Payment PPD ID: 1005005023 -24.57 770.07
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CHASE O

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/20 Recurring Card Purchase 07/19 7-11 35674 El Cajon CA 8002550711 TX -21.78 748.29
Card 4353
07/20 Recurring Card Purchase 07/18 Amazon Prime*Mv6Gh90O Amzn.Com/Bill -14.06 734.23
WA Card 4353
07/20 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200717077770 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.20 733.03
07/20 Recurring Card Purchase 07/18 Apple. Com/Bill 408-974-1010 CA Card 4353 -0.99 732.04
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Postmates Membership Hitpspostmate CA -9.99 722.05
Card 4353
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Target 00009977 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -70.35 651.70
07/21 Card Purchase 07/20 Submarina - LA Mesa LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -10.99 640.71
07/21 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200720124952 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.19 639.52
07/21 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200720137391 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.18 638.34
07/21 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200720161985 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.17 637.17
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Postmates B93A6 Mcdo Hitpspostmate CA -14.81 622.36
Card 4353
07/22 Card Purchase With Pin 07/22 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -7.98 614.38
07/22 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200721077504 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.16 613.22
07/23 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200722080098 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.15 612.07
07/24 i)gsrg Purchase 07/23 Postmates B93A6 Los Hitpspostmate CA Card -20.65 591.42
07/24 Card Purchase 07/24 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -10.99 580.43
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 Lyft *Ride Wed 4Pm Lyft. Com CA Card 4353 -9.96 570.47
07/24 Card Purchase 07/24 Apple.Com/Bill 408-974-1010 CA Card 4353 -11.98 558.49
07/24 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 9921547159 -10.00 548.49
07/24 Card Purchase W/Cash 07/24 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -45.00 503.49
Purchase $5.00 Cash Back $40.00
07/24 Vbs Loan At Last 8446768550 PPD ID: 18027722 -84.24 419.25
07/24 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000093914012 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 400.12
07/24 Stash Transfer Mariah Ybarra Web ID: 7001000101 -10.00 390.12
07/24 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000093852142 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 384.84
07/24 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200723076806 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.14 383.70
07/27 Card Purchase Return  07/23 American Air00175290099 Fort Worth TX 209.20 592.90
Card 4353
07/27 i)gsrg Purchase 07/23 American Air00175290099 Fort Worth TX Card -209.20 383.70
07/27 i)gsrg Purchase 07/25 Postmates B93A6 Vill Hitpspostmate CA Card -15.95 367.75
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 4353 -8.14 359.61
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Postmates Tip Hitpspostmate CA Card 4353 -2.39 357.22
07/27 i)gsrg Purchase 07/26 Postmates B93A6 Chic Httpspostmate CA Card -14.24 342.98
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/25 Helix Liquor El Cajon CA Card 4353 -14.06 328.92
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Target 000223 National City CA Card 4353 -24 .47 304.45
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -16.35 288.10
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 Costco Gas #0469 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -25.00 263.10
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -6.38 256.72
07/27 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200724231914 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.13 255.59
07/28 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10018650199 20.00 275.59
07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -19.97 255.62
07/28 i)gsrg Purchase 07/28 Postmates B93A6 Jers Hitpspostmate CA Card -13.44 242.18
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -12.71 229.47
07/28 Venmo Payment 3824108807 Web ID: 3264681992 -30.00 199.47
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CHASE O

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/28 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200727264347 Web ID: 3561673990 -10.00 189.47
07/28 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200727111598 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.12 188.35
07/28 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200727061424 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.11 187.24
07/28 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200727321841 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.09 186.15
07/29 Creditninja Dep Advance PPD ID: 1364881418 255.00 44115
07/29 Card Purchase 07/29 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -26.98 41417
07/29 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200728161568 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.08 413.09
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Postmates B93A6 Panc Httpspostmate CA -15.90 397.19
Card 4353
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -22.35 374.84
Card 4353
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Quadpay* Fashion Nov Hitpswww.Quad NY -15.70 359.14
Card 4353
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -30.31 328.83
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -27.06 301.77
07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Tst* Pacific Beach Ale San Diego CA Card 4353 -62.38 239.39
07/30 i)gsrg Purchase With Pin 07/30 Casual Male B & T #979 El Cajon CA Card -32.15 207.24
07/30 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200729149054 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.07 206.17
07/31 Wonderland Veter Payroll PPD ID: 9009007643 896.16 1,102.33
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Amzn Mktp US*Mf4G94A Amzn.Com/Bill WA -14.06 1,088.27
Card 4353
07/31 i)gsrg Purchase 07/30 Super Brows - LA Mesa - LA Mesa CA Card -16.00 1,072.27
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Target 00003046 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -26.17 1,046.10
07/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 10031490061 -125.30 920.80
07/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 10035471937 -40.00 880.80
07/31 Awl8778607171 Debit PPD ID: 9000009014 -179.08 701.72
07/31 Vbs Firstloan 8883402911 PPD ID: 18035428 -127.26 574.46
07/31 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091870054 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 555.33
07/31 Recurring Card Purchase 07/30 Uber Pass Help.Uber.CO 800-5928996 CA -9.99 545.34
Card 4353
07/31 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091889480 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 540.06
07/31 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200730186163 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.06 539.00
08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Cashnet USA 888-8019075 IL Card 4353 -29.41 509.59
08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -39.53 470.06
08/03 i)gsrg Purchase 07/31 American Air00175294818 Fort Worth TX Card -104.60 365.46
08/03 i)gsrg Purchase 07/31 Jersey Mikes Online O 800-321-7676 NJ Card -14.75 350.71
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -3.99 346.72
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -14.99 331.73
08/03 i)gsrg Purchase 08/02 Starbucks Store 08906 San Diego CA Card -10.90 320.83
08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Jack IN The Box 3050 El Cajon CA Card 4353 -16.09 304.74
08/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 10050914704 -30.00 274.74
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Food4Less 0349 Santee CA Card 4353 -26.93 247.81
08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/03 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -4.57 243.24
08/03 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200731207491 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.05 242.19
08/04 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 50.00 292.19
08/04 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200803061272 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.03 291.16
08/04 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200803093727 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.02 290.14
08/05 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 20.00 310.14
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CHASE O

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/05 Gcs 800-398-7191 Deposittrn PPD ID: 1200781415 -173.26 136.88
08/05 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200804036988 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.01 135.87
08/06 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200805044004 Web ID: 3561673990 -3.07 132.80
08/07 Payment Received 08/08 Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Card 4353 200.00 332.80
08/07 Cashnet 1 D000003754 PPD ID: Rep-Enova 150.00 482.80
08/07 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10079134878 10.00 492.80
08/07 Card Purchase 08/07 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -4.99 487 .81
08/07 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 9997322580 -10.00 477.81
08/07 Card Purchase With Pin 08/07 7-Eleven E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -7.43 470.38
08/07 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091907942 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 451.25
08/07 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091927034 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 445 .97
08/10 ATM Cash Deposit 08/10 8850 Navajo Rd San Diego CA Card 4353 70.00 515.97
08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wirth, Juanita Bac995103A3F 25.00 540.97
08/10 Bank of America Fndtrnsfr Ybarra,Mariah,C Web ID: 2941721694 4.35 545.32
08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Speedy Cash 888-3331360 KS Card 4353 -235.30 310.02
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Target 00009977 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -9.41 300.61
08/10 Card Purchase With Pin 08/08 7-Eleven LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -18.83 281.78
08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Domino's 7718 619-303-8306 CA Card 4353 -18.73 263.05
08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gmama Jpm415395316 -25.00 238.05
08/10 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200807095409 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.29 236.76

Ending Balance $236.76

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $238.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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